
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR010920\
  Data File : PR044319.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 10 Jan 2020  12:28
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1221CCC400
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 10   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Jan 10 13:10:07 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR010920CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Fri Jan 10 11:47:30 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.701     3.961   110.4E6  238.6E6   21.714    20.788  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.594     9.041   229.1E6  451.1E6   38.009    38.149  
 
   Target Compounds
 8) L2  AR‐1221‐1       4.910     4.172  24482609 55862050  410.114   401.974  
 9) L2  AR‐1221‐2       4.997     4.259  16990043 39721481  404.704   402.159  
10) L2  AR‐1221‐3       5.076     4.336  57944493  130.8E6  405.495   401.890  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PR010920CLP.M Sat Jan 11 04:17:53 2020                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1221359

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1221359



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR010920\
  Data File : PR044319.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 10 Jan 2020  12:28
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1221CCC400
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 10   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Jan 10 13:10:07 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR010920CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Fri Jan 10 11:47:30 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
0

2000000

4000000

6000000

8000000

   1e+07

 1.2e+07

 1.4e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PR044319.D\ECD1A.ch
 4

.7
00

 4
.9

09
 4

.9
97

 5
.0

75

10
.5

94
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
22

1-
3

A
R

-1
22

1-
2

A
R

-1
22

1-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

   3e+07

 3.5e+07

   4e+07

 4.5e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PR044319.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.9

60

 4
.1

71
 4

.2
59

 4
.3

35

 9
.0

40
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
22

1-
3 

A
R

-1
22

1-
2 

A
R

-1
22

1-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR010920CLP.M Sat Jan 11 04:17:57 2020                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1221359


